2013 Far Western District
Divisional Summary

The 21 Quartet qualifiers, based on attaining 66.0
average score, are:

American Pastime 78.8
The Newfangled Four 78.3
Vocal Edition 78.0
Don't Tell Mom 74.5
Speakeasy 73.2
Velvet Frogs 72.3
SBPC 72.1
Voices Of Excellence 71.6
Pipes 70.9
Joint Venture 70.7
Frequency 70.3
Whoop 'Em Up 69.2
The Outliers 68.9
First Strike 68.3
The Front Line 68.2
4 Octaves 67.2
Four Fifteen 66.9
Heatwave 66.5
Behind The Barn 66.5
CONSTELLATION 66.3
Unanimous 66.1

The following 4 Senior quartets also qualified, in
addition to Joint Venture above.

Preferred Blend 64.7
Silver & Gold 63.7
Classic Edition 62.6
Sound Encounter 59.3

Preferred Blend is the Super Senior Champ for 2013.

Qualifiers for the 2013 International Collegiate
Contest are:

The Newfangled Four 78.3
Flightline 72.3
SBPC 72.1
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2013 Far Western District

Divisional Summary

average score are:

The 27 Chorus qualifiers, based on attaining 58.0

Santa Fe Springs
California Delta
Bay Area

La Jolla

Greater Phoenix
Brea

Reno

Rincon Beach
Fresno
Riverside

Las Vegas

Santa Rosa
South Orange County
Davis-Vacaville
San Diego

Santa Monica
Fullerton
Pasadena
Sacramento
Palo Alto

Marin

South Bay
Placerville
Walnut Creek
Tucson

Santa Barbara
Nevada-Placer

91.7
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80.1
78.8
78.7
76.1
74.4
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66.8
66.3
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65.2
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62.8
62.4
62.3
62.2
61.6
61.4
61.3
61.1
61.0
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59.4
58.0
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