## 2013 Far Western District Divisional Summary

The 21 Quartet qualifiers, based on attaining 66.0 average score, are:	
American Pastime	78.8
The Newfangled Four	78.3
Vocal Edition	78.0
Don't Tell Mom	74.5
Speakeasy	73.2
Velvet Frogs	72.3
SBPC	72.1
Voices Of Excellence	71.6
Pipes	70.9
Joint Venture	70.7
Frequency	70.3
Whoop 'Em Up	69.2
The Outliers	68.9
First Strike	68.3
The Front Line	68.2
4 Octaves	67.2
Four Fifteen	66.9
Heatwave	66.5
Behind The Barn	66.5
CONSTELLATION	66.3
Unanimous	66.1
The following 4 Senior quartets also qualified addition to Joint Venture above.	, in
Preferred Blend	64.7
Silver & Gold	63.7

## Preferred Blend is the Super Senior Champ for 2013.

**Classic Edition** 

Sound Encounter

Qualifiers for the 2013 International Collegiate Contest are:	
The Newfangled Four	78.3
Flightline	72.3
SBPC	72.1

62.6

59.3

## 2013 Far Western District Divisional Summary

The 27 Chorus qualifiers, based on attaining 58.0		
average score are:		
Santa Fe Springs	 91.7	
California Delta	80.3	
Bay Area	80.1	
La Jolla	78.8	
Greater Phoenix	78.7	
Brea	76.1	
Reno	74.4	
Rincon Beach	73.8	
Fresno	66.8	
Riverside	66.3	
Las Vegas	65.9	
Santa Rosa	65.6	
South Orange County	65.2	
Davis-Vacaville	63.6	
San Diego	63.3	
Santa Monica	62.8	
Fullerton	62.4	
Pasadena	62.3	
Sacramento	62.2	
Palo Alto	61.6	
Marin	61.4	
South Bay	61.3	
Placerville	61.1	
Walnut Creek	61.0	
Tucson	59.7	
Santa Barbara	59.4	
Nevada-Placer	58.0	